Debt Transparency for Wolfe City Independent School

District by Debt Series

Series 2012 - Ref

= Debt Transparency for Wolfe City Independent School District

Proceeds Breakdown Bond Ratings Debt Service Breakdown
$0.00 - Total Proceeds Received $684,200.00 - Total Principal & Interest
S&P N/A

Mo proceeds have been entered Moody's NfA
§595,000.00__
Fitch N/A
Kroll Ni&
*rRgflacts Enhanced and Underlying Ratings
M Principal Interest

Original Issue Amount Authorized But Unissued Purpose

$0.00 $0.00 N/A

Debt Service Final Maturity Date: 8/15/2031

$180.000.007
$135.000.00

$90,000.00

545,000.00

s0.00-1

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029
W Principal Interest
2, 3,022 A $196.89 ® $226.41 @ N/A
Population Principal Per Capita P & | Per Capita Principal + ABU Per Capita




Series 2016 - Bldg

Debt Transparency for Wolfe City Independent School District

Proceeds Breakdown Bond Ratings

Debt Service Breakdown
$2,500,000.00 - Total Procesds Received

2,600.00 - Total Principal & Interest

Mew Monay Refunding SEP

ARA A
Meoody's /A
Fitch M/A
Krall N/A

***Reflects Enhanced and Underlying Ratings

MM Proceeds Spent = $2.500.000.00
REF Proceeds Spent = $0.00
Proceeds Unspent = $0.00

M Principal Intersat

Original Izsue Amount Authorized But Unissued Purpose

$2,315,000.00 $0.00

Constructing, renovating, acquiring, equipping school facilities

Debt Service Final Maturity Date: 2/15/2041

$280,000.007

$210.000.00-

$140,000.00

$70,000.00+
|

30,00
2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035

2036 2037 2038 2039 2040 2041
W Frincipal Interest
2 3022 A $680.01 ® $990.27 @ N/A
Population Principal Per Capita

F & Per Capita Principal + ABU Per Capita




Series 2016 - Sch Bldg & Ref

= Debt Transparency for Wolfe City Independent School District

Proceeds Breakdown Bond Ratings

$3,626,425.84 - Total Proceeds Received

Debt Service Breakdown
54 360,500.00 - Total Principal & Interest
New Money Refunding S&P

AA A
$2,975,000.00,
Moody's Mia \
Fitch MiA
Kroll M/A

**Raflects Enhanced and Underlying Ratings

NM Proceeds Spent = £0.00
REF Froceeds Spent = 5367642524
Procesds Unspent = £0.00

M Frincipal Interest

Original Issue Amount Authorized But Unissued Purpose

$3,360,000.00 $0.00

Refunding & Constructing, rencvating, acquiring, equipping school facilities

Debt Service Final Maturity Date: 2/15/2041

$400,000.007

$300,000.00

$200.000.00
$100,000.00-

s0.00-
2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2020 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2037

2038 2039 2040 2041
W Principal Interest

2 3,022 A~ §984.45 ® 8144292 [ N/A

Population Principal Per

P & | Per Capita Principal + ABU Per Capita




